

I, James E. Carothers, Engineering Manager, hereby certify that these bid tabulations are correct.

James E. Carothers

Date

DATE OF DIP OPENING A			Entered by:	Engineer's Estimate: \$100,554.00		McDonald Excavating, Inc. 2719 Main Street Washougal, WA 98671 360.835.8794		Clark and Son's Excavating, Inc. 7601 NE 289th Street Battle Ground, WA 98604 360.450.7378	
ITEI		UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	ENGRG TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$5,000,00	\$5,000,00	Φ. 700 00	Φ	40.000.00	
2	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
3	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
4	Removal of Structure and Obstructions	LS	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00 \$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
5	Roadway Excavation, Incl Haul	CY	10.60	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
6	Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	151.00	\$150.00	A 4 C MARKET TO 1 TO 1 TO 1 TO 1	\$145.00	\$1,537.00	\$5.00	\$53.00
7	HMA Class 1/2" PG 64-22 (4 inch Depth)	TON	27.00	\$100.00	\$22,650.00	\$58.00	\$8,758.00	\$18.00	\$2,718.00
8	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Control	LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$2,700.00	\$250.00	\$6,750.00	\$140.00	\$3,780.00
9	Roadside Restoration	LS	1.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
10	Cement Concrete Traffic Curb	LF	130.00	\$45.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
11	Cement Concrete Traffic Curb and Gutter	LF	68.00	\$90.00	\$5,850.00	\$36.00	\$4,680.00	\$30.00	\$3,900.00
12	Cement Concrete Pedestrian Curb	LF	107.00		\$6,120.00	\$42.00	\$2,856.00	\$30.00	\$2,040.00
13	Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SY	96.00	\$45.00	\$4,815.00	\$39.00	\$4,173.00	\$30.00	\$3,210.00
14	Cement Concrete Sidewalk with Raised Edge	SY	17.00	\$105.00	\$10,080.00	\$102.00	\$9,792.00	\$170.00	\$16,320.00
15	Cement Concrete Curb Ramp Type 1L-1R	EA		\$135.00	\$2,295.00	\$299.00	\$5,083.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00
16	Cement Concrete Curb Ramp Type 1L-1R	EA	4.00 2.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
17	Cement Concrete Curb Ramp Type 1L-2R	EA		\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
18	Cement Concrete Curb Ramp Type 1L-B1	EA EA	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
19	Detectable Warning Surface	SF	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
20	Permanent Signing	LS	16.00	\$20.00	\$320.00	\$65.00	\$1,040.00	\$40.00	\$640.00
21	Pavement Markings	LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
22	Minor Changes (minimum bid \$5,000)	LS	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
44	Construction Documentation (minimum bid	LO	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
23	\$5,000)	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

SUBTOTAL

\$100,554.00

\$94,869.00

\$97,861.00

SALES TAX (0%)

N/A

N/A

N/A

CONTRACT TOTAL (BASIS OF AWARD)

\$100,554.00

\$94,869.00

\$97,861.00



PROJECT NO. T1018 NW Construction General Advanced Excavating Specialists, Granite Construction Company									ction Company
		Contracting, Inc.		LLC		16821 SE McGillivray Blvd.,			
DESCRIPTION: 2020 ADA Access Upgrades				22317 NE 72nd Ave		1010 Columbia Boulevard		Suite 210B	
				Battle Ground, WA 98604		Longview, WA 98632		Vancouver, WA 98683	
DATE OF BID OPENING: November 19, 2020, at 1PM			RLS	360.687.2040		360.232.8854		360.254.0978	
ITEN	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT	CONTRACT	UNIT	CONTRACT	UNIT	CONTRACT
NO				PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	IM LT C								N
1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$11,062.00	\$11,062.00
2	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,574.00	\$1,574.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
3	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1.00		\$3,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	Removal of Structure and Obstructions	LS	1.00		\$5,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
5	Roadway Excavation, Incl Haul	CY	10.60	\$125.00	\$1,325.00	\$450.00	\$4,770.00	\$70.00	\$742.00
6	Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	151.00	\$25.00	\$3,775.00	\$30.00	\$4,530.00	\$50.00	\$7,550.00
7	HMA Class 1/2" PG 64-22 (4 inch Depth)	TON	27.00	\$225.00	\$6,075.00	\$215.00	\$5,805.00	\$500.00	\$13,500.00
8	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Control	LS	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
9	Roadside Restoration	LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
10	Cement Concrete Traffic Curb	LF	130.00	\$39.00	\$5,070.00	\$33.00	\$4,290.00	\$85.00	\$11,050.00
11	Cement Concrete Traffic Curb and Gutter	LF	68.00	\$39.00	\$2,652.00	\$30.00	\$2,040.00	\$70.00	\$4,760.00
12	Cement Concrete Pedestrian Curb	LF	107.00	\$39.00	\$4,173.00	\$32.00	\$3,424.00	\$55.00	\$5,885.00
13	Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SY	96.00	\$220.00	\$21,120.00	\$82.00	\$7,872.00	\$175.00	\$16,800.00
14	Cement Concrete Sidewalk with Raised Edge	SY	17.00	\$245.00	\$4,165.00	\$235.00	\$3,995.00	\$250.00	\$4,250.00
15	Cement Concrete Curb Ramp Type 1L-1R	EA	4.00	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
16	Cement Concrete Curb Ramp Type 1L-2R	EA	2.00	\$2,950.00	\$5,900.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00
17	Cement Concrete Curb Ramp Type 1L-BT	EA	1.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
18	Cement Concrete Curb Ramp Type 1L	EA	1.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
19	Detectable Warning Surface	SF	16.00	\$45.00	\$720.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$50.00	\$800.00
20	Permanent Signing	LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
21	Pavement Markings	LS	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
22	Minor Changes (minimum bid \$5,000)	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Construction Documentation (minimum bid	* II	2		. ,	7- ,- 00.00	42,000.00	\$2,000.00	Ψ3,000.00
23	\$5,000)	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

SUBTOTAL

\$104,975.00

\$107,000.00

\$149,149.00

SALES TAX (0%)

N/A

N/A

N/A

CONTRACT TOTAL (BASIS OF AWARD)

\$104,975.00

\$107,000.00

\$149,149.00

E-Verify MOU was not submitted with the Bid Proposal